CERTIFIED DRINKING WATER TREATMENT UNITS

NSF/ANSI 42 - 2019: Drinking Water Treatment Units, Aesthetic Effects

Show Description

HongKong Ecoaqua Co., Limited / Qingdao Ecopure Filter Co., Lid.

Water Quality Association

Mo. 13, Yishengbai Road Environmental Protection industry Zone

Jimo, Qingdao
China

Phone: 86 180 53276677

wiww. waterdropfilter.com

Product Type: Point-of-Use

Brand Name
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Waterdrop
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Model Number

EWF-8000S

EWF-8000S

EWF-8001S

EWF-8001S

EWF-8010S

EWF-8010S

EWF-80165

WD-T0UA

WD-10UA-UF

WD-10UAW

WD-10UAW-UF

WD-10UEB

WD-10UB-AK

WD-10UB-MZ

WD-10UB-UF

WD-10UBW

WD-10UBW-AK

WD-10UBW-MZ

WD-10UBW-UF

Flow Rate (GPM)

0.75

0.75

0.75

0.75

1 GPM

0.75 GPM

0.75 GPFM

0.75 GPM

0.75 GFM

0.75 GFM

0.75 GFM

0.75 GPFM

0.75 GFM

0.75 GPM

0.75 GFM

0.75 GFM

0.75 GFM

0.75 GFM

8/16/2021

Replacement Element

WD-3US-PFO1

WD-Woo

WD-3US-AF-01

WD-Wo1

WD-W10

WD-F-201R

WD-10CT

WD-RF10

WD-RF10-UF

WD-RF10W

WD-RF10W-UF

WD-RF10

WD-RF10-AK

WD-RF10-MZ

WD-RF10-UF

WD-RF10W

WD-RF10W-AK

WD-RF1 0W-MZ

WD-RF10W-UF

Capacity (Gallons)

15,000

15,000

6,000

6,000

4,400

4,400 gallons

11,000 gallons

11,000 gallons

11,000 gallons

11,000 gallons

11,000 gallons

11,000 gallons

11,000 gallons

11,000 gallons

11,000 gallons

11,000 gallons

11,000 gallons

11,000 gallons

11,000 gallons

Reduction Claims

Aesthetic Chlorine, Taste
and Odor

Aesthetic Chloring, Taste
and Odor

Aesthetic Chlorine, Taste
and Odor

Aesthetic Chlorine, Taste
and Odor

Aesthetic Chloring, Taste
and Odor

Agsthetic Chloring, Taste
and Odor

Aesthetic Chloringe, Taste
and Odor

Aesthetic Chlorine, Taste
and Odor

Aesthetic Chloring, Taste
and Odor

festhetic Chloring, Taste
and Odor

Aesthetic Chloring, Taste
and Odor

Aesthetic Chloring, Taste
and Odor

Aesthetic Chloring, Taste
and Odor

HAesthetic Chloring, Taste
and Odor

Aesthetic Chloring, Taste
and Odor

Aesthetic Chlorine, Taste
and Odor

Aesthetic Chloring, Taste
and Odor

Aesthetic Chloring, Taste
and Odor

Aesthetic Chlorine, Taste
and Odor
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WD-15UA

WD-15UA-UF

WD-15UAW

WD-15UAW-UF

WD-15UB

WD-15UB-AK

WD-15UB-MZ

WD-15UB-UF

WD-15UBW

WD-15UBW-AK

WD-15UBW-MZ

WD-15UBW-UF

WD-15Uc

WD-15UC-UF

WD-15UCW

WD-15UCW-UF

WD-17UA

WD-17UA-LF

WD-17UAW

WD-17UAW-UF

WD-17UB

WD-1T7UB-AK

WD-17UB-MZ

WD-17UB-UF

WD-17UBW

WD-T7UBW-AK

WD-T7UBW-MZ

WD-17UBW-UF

0.75 GFM

0.75 GFM

0.75 GPM

0.75 GPM

0.75 GFM

0.75 GPM

0.75 GPM

0.75 GFM

0.75 GPM

0.75 GPM

0.75 GPM

0.75 GPM

0.75 GFM

0.75 GPM

0.75 GPM

0.75 GFM

0.75 GPM

0.75 GPM

0.75 GPM

0.75 GPM

0.753 GPM

0.75 GPM

0.75 GPM

0.75 GPM

0.75 GPM

0.75 GPM

0.75 GPM

0.75 GPM

WD-RF15

WD-RF15-UF

WD-RF15W

WE-RF15W-UF

WD-RF15

WD-RF15-AK

WE-RF15-MZ

WD-RF15-UF

WD-RF15W

WD-RF15W-AK

WD-RF15W-MZ

WD-RF15W-UF

WD-RF15

WD-RF15-UF

WD-RF15W

WD-RF1 5W-UF

WD-RF17

WD-RF17-UF

WD-RF17W

WD-RF17W-UF

WD-RF17

WD-RF17-AK

WD-RF17-MZ

WD-RF17-UF

WD-RF17W

WD-BF17W-AK

WD-RF17W-MZ

WD-RF17W-UF

19,000 gallons

19,000 gallons

19,000 gallons

19,000 gallons

19,000 gallons

19,000 gallons

19,000 gallons

19,000 gallons

19,000 gallons

19,000 gallons

19,000 gallons

19,000 gallons

19,000 gallons

19,000 gallons

19,000 gallons

19,000 gallons

24,000 gallons

24,000 gallons

24,000 gallons

24,000 gallons

24,000 gallons

24,000 gallons

24,000 gallons

24,000 gallons

24,000 gallons

24,000 gallons

24,000 gallons

24,000 gallons

Aesthetic Chlorine, Taste
and Odar

Aesthetic Chlorine, Taste
and Odor

Aesthetic Chlorine, Taste
and Odor

Aesthetic Chloring, Taste
and Odor

Aesthetic Chlorine, Taste
and Odar

Aesthetic Chlorine, Taste
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Aesthetic Chlorine, Taste
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Aesthetic Chlorine, Taste
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Aesthetic Chlorine, Taste
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Aesthetic Chlorine, Taste
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Aesthetic Chlorine, Taste
and Odor

Aesthetic Chlorine, Taste
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Aesthetic Chlorine, Taste
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Aesthetic Chlorine, Taste
and Odor

Aesthetic Chlorine, Taste
and Odor

Aesthetic Chlorine, Taste
and Odor
Aesthetic Chlorine, Taste
and Odor

Aesthetic Chlorine, Taste
and Odor

Aesthetic Chlorine, Taste
and Odor

Aesthetic Chlorine, Taste
and Odor

Aesthetic Chlorine, Taste
and Odor

Aesthetic Chlorine, Taste
and Odor

Aesthetic Chlorine, Taste
and Odor

festhetic Chlorine, Taste
and Odor

Aesthetic Chlorine, Taste
and Odor

Aesthetic Chlorine, Taste
and Odor

Aesthetic Chloring, Taste
and Odaor

Aesthetic Chlorine, Taste
and Odaor



To look over the 42&372 certification of this product, please search "EWF-8016S" on
https://www.wqa.org/find-products#.



