## **Water Quality Association**

8/16/2021



## CERTIFIED DRINKING WATER TREATMENT UNITS

NSF/ANSI 42 - 2019: Drinking Water Treatment Units, Aesthetic Effects

**Show Description** 

HongKong Ecoaqua Co., Limited / Qingdao Ecopure Filter Co., Ltd.

No. 13, Yishengbai Road Environmental Protection Industry Zone

Jimo, Qingdao China

Phone: 86 180 53276677 www.waterdropfilter.com

Product Type: Point-of-Use									
Brand Name	Model Number	Flow Rate (GPM)	Replacement Element	Capacity (Gallons)	Reduction Claims				
Waterdrop	EWF-8000S	0.75	WD-3US-PF01	15,000	Aesthetic Chlorine, Taste and Odor				
Waterdrop	EWF-8000S	0.75	WD-W00	15,000	Aesthetic Chlorine, Taste and Odor				
Waterdrop	EWF-8001S	0.75	WD-3US-AF-01	6,000	Aesthetic Chlorine, Taste and Odor				
Waterdrop	EWF-8001S	0.75	WD-W01	6,000	Aesthetic Chlorine, Taste and Odor				
Waterdrop	EWF-8010S	1	WD-W10	4,400	Aesthetic Chlorine, Taste and Odor				
Waterdrop	EWF-8010S	1 GPM	WD-F-201R	4,400 gallons	Aesthetic Chlorine, Taste and Odor				
Waterdrop	EWF-8016S	0.75 GPM	WD-10CT	11,000 gallons	Aesthetic Chlorine, Taste and Odor				
Waterdrop	WD-10UA	0.75 GPM	WD-RF10	11,000 gallons	Aesthetic Chlorine, Taste and Odor				
Waterdrop	WD-10UA-UF	0.75 GPM	WD-RF10-UF	11,000 gallons	Aesthetic Chlorine, Taste and Odor				
Waterdrop	WD-10UAW	0.75 GPM	WD-RF10W	11,000 gallons	Aesthetic Chlorine, Taste and Odor				
Waterdrop	WD-10UAW-UF	0.75 GPM	WD-RF10W-UF	11,000 gallons	Aesthetic Chlorine, Taste and Odor				
Waterdrop	WD-10UB	0.75 GPM	WD-RF10	11,000 gallons	Aesthetic Chlorine, Taste and Odor				
Waterdrop	WD-10UB-AK	0.75 GPM	WD-RF10-AK	11,000 gallons	Aesthetic Chlorine, Taste and Odor				
Waterdrop	WD-10UB-MZ	0.75 GPM	WD-RF10-MZ	11,000 gallons	Aesthetic Chlorine, Taste and Odor				
Waterdrop	WD-10UB-UF	0.75 GPM	WD-RF10-UF	11,000 gallons	Aesthetic Chlorine, Taste and Odor				
Waterdrop	WD-10UBW	0.75 GPM	WD-RF10W	11,000 gallons	Aesthetic Chlorine, Taste and Odor				
Waterdrop	WD-10UBW-AK	0.75 GPM	WD-RF10W-AK	11,000 gallons	Aesthetic Chlorine, Taste and Odor				
Waterdrop	WD-10UBW-MZ	0.75 GPM	WD-RF10W-MZ	11,000 gallons	Aesthetic Chlorine, Taste and Odor				
Waterdrop	WD-10UBW-UF	0.75 GPM	WD-RF10W-UF	11,000 gallons	Aesthetic Chlorine, Taste and Odor				

Waterdrop	WD-15UA	0.75 GPM	WD-RF15	19,000 gallons	Aesthetic Chlorine, Taste and Odor
Waterdrop	WD-15UA-UF	0.75 GPM	WD-RF15-UF	19,000 gallons	Aesthetic Chlorine, Taste and Odor
Waterdrop	WD-15UAW	0.75 GPM	WD-RF15W	19,000 gallons	Aesthetic Chlorine, Taste and Odor
Waterdrop	WD-15UAW-UF	0.75 GPM	WD-RF15W-UF	19,000 gallons	Aesthetic Chlorine, Taste and Odor
Waterdrop	WD-15UB	0.75 GPM	WD-RF15	19,000 gallons	Aesthetic Chlorine, Taste and Odor
Waterdrop	WD-15UB-AK	0.75 GPM	WD-RF15-AK	19,000 gallons	Aesthetic Chlorine, Taste and Odor
Waterdrop	WD-15UB-MZ	0.75 GPM	WD-RF15-MZ	19,000 gallons	Aesthetic Chlorine, Taste and Odor
Waterdrop	WD-15UB-UF	0.75 GPM	WD-RF15-UF	19,000 gallons	Aesthetic Chlorine, Taste and Odor
Waterdrop	WD-15UBW	0.75 GPM	WD-RF15W	19,000 gallons	Aesthetic Chlorine, Taste and Odor
Waterdrop	WD-15UBW-AK	0.75 GPM	WD-RF15W-AK	19,000 gallons	Aesthetic Chlorine, Taste and Odor
Waterdrop	WD-15UBW-MZ	0.75 GPM	WD-RF15W-MZ	19,000 gallons	Aesthetic Chlorine, Taste and Odor
Waterdrop	WD-15UBW-UF	0.75 GPM	WD-RF15W-UF	19,000 gallons	Aesthetic Chlorine, Taste and Odor
Waterdrop	WD-15UC	0.75 GPM	WD-RF15	19,000 gallons	Aesthetic Chlorine, Taste and Odor
Waterdrop	WD-15UC-UF	0.75 GPM	WD-RF15-UF	19,000 gallons	Aesthetic Chlorine, Taste and Odor
Waterdrop	WD-15UCW	0.75 GPM	WD-RF15W	19,000 gallons	Aesthetic Chlorine, Taste and Odor
Waterdrop	WD-15UCW-UF	0.75 GPM	WD-RF15W-UF	19,000 gallons	Aesthetic Chlorine, Taste and Odor
Waterdrop	WD-17UA	0.75 GPM	WD-RF17	24,000 gallons	Aesthetic Chlorine, Taste and Odor
Waterdrop	WD-17UA-UF	0.75 GPM	WD-RF17-UF	24,000 gallons	Aesthetic Chlorine, Taste and Odor
Waterdrop	WD-17UAW	0.75 GPM	WD-RF17W	24,000 gallons	Aesthetic Chlorine, Taste and Odor
Waterdrop	WD-17UAW-UF	0.75 GPM	WD-RF17W-UF	24,000 gallons	Aesthetic Chlorine, Taste and Odor
Waterdrop	WD-17UB	0.75 GPM	WD-RF17	24,000 gallons	Aesthetic Chlorine, Taste and Odor
Waterdrop	WD-17UB-AK	0.75 GPM	WD-RF17-AK	24,000 gallons	Aesthetic Chlorine, Taste and Odor
Waterdrop	WD-17UB-MZ	0.75 GPM	WD-RF17-MZ	24,000 gallons	Aesthetic Chlorine, Taste and Odor
Waterdrop	WD-17UB-UF	0.75 GPM	WD-RF17-UF	24,000 gallons	Aesthetic Chlorine, Taste and Odor
Waterdrop	WD-17UBW	0.75 GPM	WD-RF17W	24,000 gallons	Aesthetic Chlorine, Taste and Odor
Waterdrop	WD-17UBW-AK	0.75 GPM	WD-RF17W-AK	24,000 gallons	Aesthetic Chlorine, Taste and Odor
Waterdrop	WD-17UBW-MZ	0.75 GPM	WD-RF17W-MZ	24,000 gallons	Aesthetic Chlorine, Taste and Odor
Waterdrop	WD-17UBW-UF	0.75 GPM	WD-RF17W-UF	24,000 gallons	Aesthetic Chlorine, Taste and Odor

To look over the 42&372 certification of this product, please search "EWF-8016S" on https://www.wqa.org/find-products#.